HARVESTER 2010 TEAM DECLARATION FORM
Team declarations can be sent to  harv2010@neper.cix.co.uk with

closing at midnight Friday 7th May,  or from 17.00 until 21.00 in the registration tent
	Team number
	
	Team Name
	

	Course   A  or B
	
	Club
	


A COURSE TEAMS   Categories (tick all that apply)         

Trophies: OPEN, Handicap    age handicap 49 points or less, Small Club
	Handicap   (handicap points of 49 or less)
	

	Not in first 3 on A in last 5 years (small club)    
	

	Non Competitive
	


	Lap
	Course
	Bof no
	SI card
	NAME
	Age class
	Handicap points

	1
	A
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	A
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	A
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	A
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	A
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	A
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	A
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Only applies to handicap teams
	Total
	


B COURSE TEAMS              Categories (tick all that apply)
Trophies: Women Premier , Junior (M/W 20 or under), Womens handicap 26 pts or less, Handicap 26 pts or less, Saxons trophy
	All Women
	

	Junior (M/W20 or under)
	

	Handicap   (handicap points of 26 or less)
	

	Non Competitive
	


	Lap
	Course
	Bof no
	SI card
	NAME
	Age class
	Handicap points

	1
	B
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	B
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	B
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	B
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	B
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Only applies to handicap teams
	Total
	


The Handicap System

The handicap points are calculated based on age group. 

Each age class is accorded a points value as follows: The team total is the sum of all runners in the team
	Age class
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	21
	35
	40
	45
	50
	55
	60
	65+

	Men
	1
	2
	4
	6
	8
	9
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3

	Women
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	0


